
JoinFix® Drill Guide Drill Obturator

Code

801101300

801330600

801330300

801913400

Description

JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 1.4mm, w/#2 suture WB

Obturator for 1.4mm JoinFix

Drill Guide for 1.4mm JoinFix

1.6 mm Drill for 1.4mm JoinFix

Size

1.4mm JoinFix

801330800

801330500

801903500

801101800

801102300

801102400

Obturator for 2.4mm JoinFix

Drill Guide for 2.4mm JoinFix

2.6mm Drill for 2.4mm JoinFix

JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 2.4mm, w/two #2 sutures WB&W

JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 2.4mm, w/#2 suture W & suture tape WB

JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 2.4mm, w/#2 suture W & suture tape W

2.4mm JoinFix Tools

2.4mm JoinFix Tools

2.4mm JoinFix Tools

2.4mm JoinFix

2.4mm JoinFix

2.4mm JoinFix

1.4mm JoinFix Tools

1.4mm JoinFix Tools

1.4mm JoinFix Tools

Product & Tools
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JoinFix®

Rotator Cuff Repair & Instability Repair

1.5mm WilSuture® Ultra tape with soft & smooth feel
provides broader footprint over tissue decreasing suture-tissue tear

Ergonomic handle designed for surgeon comfort and ease of use
 

Size: 1.4mm & 2.4mm

JoinFix® All-Suture Anchor Drill Guide

Obturator

Drill

JoinFix®  2.4mm   with tape blue/white

JoinFix®  1.4mm   with tape blue/white

Bankart Lesion Repair
The 1.4mm JoinFix® All-Suture Anchor is a 
great option for SLAP and Bankart 
repairs with implant performance 
superior to commonly used anchors

Rotator Cuff Repair
The 2.4mm JoinFix® All-Suture anchor       
fixation performance and small 
footprint makes it a great option for 
rotator cuff repair

JoinFix All-Suture Anchors
are intended to be used for soft tissue to bone fixation in:

Bankart lesion repair, SLAP lesion repair, rotator cuff repair, biceps tenodesis
SHOULDER

Acetabular labral repair
HIP

Medial collateral ligament (MCL), Lateral collateral ligament (LCL), patellar tendon repair
KNEE

Medial/lateral repair and reconstruction
ANKLE



Product & Tools

JoinFix® Plus

Code Size Description

801100100

RJ8112159

801100500

801100900

RJ8112161

801330108

801330102

801330106

801330208

801330202

801330206

1.7mm JoinFix Plus

1.7mm JoinFix Plus

2.7mm JoinFix Plus

2.7mm JoinFix Plus

2.7mm JoinFix Plus

1.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools

1.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools

1.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools

2.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools

2.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools

2.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools

JoinFix Plus All-suture Anchor, 1.7mm, w/#2 suture WB

Kit for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus

Drill Guide for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus

Drill for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus

Obturator for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus

JoinFix Plus All-suture Anchor, 2.7mm, w/two #2 sutures WB&W

JoinFix Plus All-suture Anchor, 2.7mm, w/#2 suture WB & suture tape W

Kit for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus

Drill Guide for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus

Drill for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus

Obturator for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus

JoinFix   Plus®

All-Suture Anchor
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Drill Guide Drill Obturator



JoinFix  Plus All-Suture Anchor®

Rotator Cuff Repair
The 2.7mm JoinFix® Plus All-Suture 
anchor fixation performance and 
small footprint makes it a great 
option for rotator cuff repair

Bankart Lesion Repair
The 1.7mm JoinFix® Plus All-Suture 
Anchor is a great option for SLAP and 
Bankart repairs with implant perfor-
mance superior to commonly used 
anchors.
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Rotator Cuff Repair & Instability Repair

Radially expanding offers highest fixation strength and ultra-low displacement

Providing the benefits of a small, soft anchor with the characteristics of traditional 
anchor designs

Implanted material decrease the risk of foreign body reaction， an ideal combination 
of strength, biocompatibility and inherent radiolucent characteristics

Ergonomic handle designed for surgeon comfort and ease of use，save surgical steps 
and time

Size: 1.7mm & 2.7mm
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JoinFix® Plus All-Suture Anchors
are intended to be used for soft tissue to bone fixation in:

Bankart lesion repair, SLAP lesion repair, rotator cuff repair, biceps tenodesis
SHOULDER

Acetabular labral repair
HIP

Medial collateral ligament (MCL), lateral collateral ligament (LCL), patellar tendon repair
KNEE

Medial/lateral repair and reconstruction
ANKLE


