Product & Tools



Code	Size	Description
801101300	1.4mm JoinFix	JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 1.4mm, w/#2 suture WB
801913400	1.4mm JoinFix Tools	1.6 mm Drill for 1.4mm JoinFix
801330300	1.4mm JoinFix Tools	Drill Guide for 1.4mm JoinFix
801330600	1.4mm JoinFix Tools	Obturator for 1.4mm JoinFix
801102400	2.4mm JoinFix	JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 2.4mm, w/#2 suture W & suture tape W
801102300	2.4mm JoinFix	JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 2.4mm, w/#2 suture W & suture tape WB
801101800	2.4mm JoinFix	JoinFix All-suture Anchor, 2.4mm, w/two #2 sutures WB&W
801903500	2.4mm JoinFix Tools	2.6mm Drill for 2.4mm JoinFix
801330500	2.4mm JoinFix Tools	Drill Guide for 2.4mm JoinFix
801330800	2.4mm JoinFix Tools	Obturator for 2.4mm JoinFix

rejoin*

Hangzhou Rejoin Mastin Medical Device Co., Ltd

Headquarter Office: 22 Xinyan Rd, Yuhang Economic Development Zone, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, 311100, P.R. of China Beijing Branch: Room 1605, Jinghui building, No. 118 Jianguo Road, Chaoyang District, Beijing, P.R. of China Shanghai Branch: 309A, L1-B, Hongqiao World Center, 1588 Zhuguang Rd, Qingpu District, Shaghai, P.R. of China

contact@rejoin.com @rejoinmedical www.rejoin-medical.com

Internal information is for professional reference o



JoinFix[®] All-Suture Anchor



Product & Tools



Codo	c:	Description
Code	Size	Description
801100100	1.7mm JoinFix Plus	JoinFix Plus All-suture Anchor, 1.7mm, w/#2 suture WB
RJ8112159	1.7mm JoinFix Plus	Kit for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus
801330108	1.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools	Drill Guide for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus
801330102	1.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools	Drill for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus
801330106	1.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools	Obturator for 1.7mm JoinFix Plus
801100500	2.7mm JoinFix Plus	JoinFix Plus All-suture Anchor, 2.7mm, w/two #2 sutures WB&W
801100900	2.7mm JoinFix Plus	JoinFix Plus All-suture Anchor, 2.7mm, w/#2 suture WB & suture tape W
RJ8112161	2.7mm JoinFix Plus	Kit for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus
801330208	2.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools	Drill Guide for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus
801330202	2.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools	Drill for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus
801330206	2.7mm JoinFix Plus Tools	Obturator for 2.7mm JoinFix Plus





JoinFix® Plus All-Suture Anchor

